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GENERAL ASSEMBLY 
 

 

 

ENVIRONMENT COMMITTEE 
LEGISLATIVE OFFICE BUILDING, ROOM 3200 

HARTFORD, CT 06106-1591 

TELEPHONE (860) 240-0440 

 

Name/Title Organization Contact Email 

Christine Conley - 
Cochair 

Representative for the 
40th House District 

Christine.Conley@cga.ct.gov 

   

Kelli Baker DoAg, Chief Animal 
Control Officer 

Kelli.Baker@ct.gov 

Hazel Secchiaroli Secchiaroli Pig Farm, 
Owner 

hazel@secchiarolifarm.com 

Aundre 
Bumgardner 

Representative for the 
41st House District 

Aundre.Bumgardner@cga.ct.gov 

Joan Nichols Connecticut Farm 
Bureau, Executive 
Director 

JoanN@cfba.org 

Doug Dubitsky Representative for the 
47th House District 

Doug.Dubitsky@cga.ct.gov 

Victoria Robinson Town of Sterling, 
Zoning Enforcement 
Officer 

v.lewis_sterling@yahoo.com 

Jim McNealey - 
Clerk 

CGA Environment 
Committee, Clerk 

Jim.McNealey@cga.ct.gov 
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